49
10
113
186
14
14
10
20
18
18
10
10
10
114
120
31
60
57
13
42
13
30
51
47
40
23
10
75
32
103

4%

4%

4G

4*
4G

3

BR
BR
3G
3*

BR
BR
BR
BR
4*

3G

3*
4*

Barns Hotel

Bedford Park House

Bedford Swan Hotel

Cranfield Management Centre
De Pary's Hotel

De Pary's Guest House

Elms Guest House
Embankment Hotel

The Grafton

Hallmark Flitwick Manor Hotel
Knife & Cleaver

The Mill

Millhouse Hotel

Mitchell Hall

Park Inn by Radisson Bedford
Pilgrim's Progress Hotel
Premier Inn Bedford South A421

Premier Inn Bedford (Priory Marina)

Queens Head Hotel
Sharnbrook Hotel
Tennyson House Hotel

Travelodge Bedford Marston Moretaine

Travelodge Bedford

Travelodge Bedford Goldington Rd

Travelodge Bedford Wyboston
Verve Hotel

Victoria Guest House

Woburn Forest

Woodland Manor Hotel
Wyboston Lakes Hotel

The hotels .pdf file is included on the CD.

BEDFORDSHIRE

Cardington Rd, BEDFORD MK44 3SA - 01234.270044 Vineyard Group - events@barnshotelbedford.co.uk www.barnshotelbedford.co.uk

59 De Pary's Ave, BEDFORD MK40 2TR - 01234.352445 www.bedfordparkhouse.co.uk

The Embankment, BEDFORD MK40 1RW - 01234.346565 Distinct Group - info@bedfordswanhotel.co.uk www.bedfordswanhotel.co.uk

B231, Wharley End, Cranfield BEDFORD MK43 OAL - 01234.754882 - venuecranfield@cranfield.ac.uk www.venuecranfield.co.uk

45 De Pary's Avenue, BEDFORD MK40 2UA - 01234.340248 - info@dparys.co.uk www.dparys.co.uk

48 De Pary's Ave, BEDFORD MK40 2TP - 01234.261982 - reservations@deparysguesthouse.com www.deparysguesthouse.com

24 De Pary's Ave, BEDFORD MK40 2TW - 01234.353844 - elmsbedford@gmail.com

6 The Embankment, BEDFORD MK40 3PD - 01234.261332 Peach Pub Company Ltd - embankment@peachpubs.com www.embankmentbedford.co.uk
141/143 Midland Rd, BEDFORD MK40 1DN - 01234.359294 - thegrafton@hotmail.co.uk www.thegrafton-bedford.co.uk

Church Rd, Flitwick BEDFORD MK45 1AE - 0330.028.3406 Hallmark Hotel Group - flitwick@hallmarkhotels.co.uk www.hallmarkhotels.co.uk

The Grove, Houghton Conquest BEDFORD MK45 3LA - 01234.930789 Charles Wells Ltd - theknifeandcleaver@epicpubs.com www.theknifeandcleaver.com
32/34 Mill St, BEDFORD MK40 3ND - 01234.359922 Charles Wells Ltd - themillhotelbedford@gmail.com www.charleswellspubs.co.uk

Mill Rd, Sharnbrook BEDFORD MK44 1INP -01234.781678 - info@millhouse-riverside.co.uk www.millhouse-riverside.co.uk

College Rd, Cranfield BEDFORD MK43 OAL - 01234.754885 - venuecranfield@cranfield.ac.uk www.venuecranfield.co.uk

2 St Mary's St, BEDFORD MK42 0OAR - 01234.799988 Park Inn - info.bedford@rezidorparkinn.com www.parkinn.co.uk/hotel-bedford

42 Midland Rd, BEDFORD MK40 1QB - 01234.344566 Wetherspoon Hotels - pilgrimsprogress@jdwetherspoon.co.uk www.jdwetherspoon.com
Wilkinson Rd, Marsh Leys, Kempston BEDFORD MK42 7FY - 0871.527.9410 Premier Inn - bedfordsoutha421.pi@premierinn.com www.premierinn.com
Priory Country Park, Barkers Lane BEDFORD MK41 9DJ - 0871.527.8066 Premier Inn - bedford.pi@premierinn.com www.premierinn.com

2 Rushden Rd, Milton Ernest BEDFORD MK44 1RU - 01234.822412 Old English Inns Ltd - queenshead.miltonernest@greeneking.co.uk www.oldenglishinns.co.uk

Park Lane, Sharnbrook BEDFORD MK44 1LX -01234.783142 - hello@thesharnbrookhotel.com www.thesharnbrookhotel.com

36 Shakespeare Rd, BEDFORD MK40 2ED - 01234.328876 - info@tennysonhouse.co.uk www.tennysonhouse.co.uk

A421, Beancroft Rd Junction, Marston Moretaine BEDFORD MK43 OPZ - 0871.984.6011 Travelodge www.travelodge.co.uk
Bedford Heights, Brickhill Drive BEDFORD MK41 7PH - 0871.984.6276 Travelodge www.travelodge.co.uk

403 Goldington Rd, BEDFORD MK41 0DS - 0871.559.1804 Travelodge www.travelodge.co.uk

A1 North, Chawston, Black Cat Roundabout BEDFORD MK44 3BE - 0871.984.6010 Travelodge www.travelodge.co.uk

27 Shakespeare Rd, BEDFORD MK40 2DX - 01234.915915 Verve Hotels Ltd - info@vervebedford.co.uk www.vervebedford.co.uk
26 De Pary's Ave, BEDFORD MK40 2TW - 01234.359219 - info@bedandbreakfastbedford.com www.bedandbreakfastbedford.com
Woburn, BEDFORD MK45 2HZ - 0344.826.7723 Center Parcs UK Group - rebecca.wileman@centerparcs.co.uk www.centerparcs.co.uk
Green Lane, Clapham BEDFORD MK41 6EP - 01234.363281 - info@woodlandmanorhotel.co.uk www.woodlandmanorhotel.co.uk
Great North Rd, Wyboston BEDFORD MK44 3AL - 01480.479327 - sales@wybostonlakes.co.uk www.wybostonlakes.co.uk



